
40. Grand-Prix von Bern 2022
résultats

Bären GP Familien
Name, Ort Mitglieder temps min/km dossard

Abdel Aziz, Lausanne Sabry, Naïm 14:20 8:56 9101

Abplanalp, Zug Grégoire, Nora 12:51 8:01 29201

Aebi, Bolligen Monika, Lia 13:14 8:15 29203

Aebi, Forst Thomas, Sophia,  Leon 13:29 8:25 9102

Aebischer, Scharnachtal Michael, Yaël,  Anic 13:42 8:33 29204

Aellig, Schliern bei köniz Marc, Luan 13:30 8:26 41553

Aeschbacher, Bern Priska, Alexa 13:58 8:43 29205

Aeschimann, Wyssachen Erwin, Fabio,  Jael 10:58 6:50 29206

Aeschlimann, Uettligen Patrick, Sven 14:39 9:09 9103

Affolter, Bern Christoph, Vera,  Jan 11:05 6:55 9104

Affolter, Bolligen Karin, Noel 12:27 7:46 29207

Aït Slimane, Brügg BE Hocine, Nadja, Sabrina,  Yasmina, Sofiya, Yonas 11:20 7:04 29208

Akdeniz, Bern Ljubica, Yekta, Marina Roserin,  Alexander Zeynel 15:26 9:38 9105

Akman, Wohlen b. Bern Can, Ozlem, Nisan,  Can Alp 11:05 6:55 9106

Alder, Ostermundigen Stefanie, Louise 12:58 8:05 29209

Alieva, Bern Lily, Ariadne 18:16 11:24 9107

Althaus, Hausen am Albis Anne, Flurin 09:39 6:01 41502

Ambauen, Wabern Andres, Emma,  Noah 08:47 5:29 29210

Ammann, Urtenen-Schönbühl Christoph, Linda, Léana,  Norina, Nelio 10:10 6:20 29211

Amsler, Bern Nadine, Philomena,  Philomena 12:28 7:47 9108

Anderegg, Aarwangen Ramona, Dana 10:42 6:41 9109

Anderegg, Zürich Fabian, Meret 11:40 7:17 29212

Andereggen, Bern Céline, Julian 12:09 7:35 29213

Andrey, Herzogenbuchsee Elisa, Méline 13:27 8:23 29214

Appenzeller Frieden, Aarberg Carole, Nicole, Nea 10:34 6:35 29215

Arena, Basel Bruno, Manuela, Luana 17:29 10:55 29216

Arnaboldi, Bern Fabio, Lorenzo 10:49 6:45 29225

Arni, Thunstetten Jan, Tamara, Kian,  Alissa 11:57 7:28 41503

Arnold, Bolligen Dominique, Lorenz, Niklas,  Mael 13:16 8:16 29217

Arnold, Konolfingen Rahel, Emily 13:57 8:42 29218

Arnold, Noflen André, Schreier,  Mariella, Lanzrein 08:50 5:30 41564

Auderset, Lommiswil Marco, Jan 13:15 8:16 29219

Augsburger, Spiegel b. Bern Sara, Timo Jamin 13:04 8:09 9111

Bably, Solothurn Romana, Maleek 10:27 6:31 9112

Bacchetta, Herrenschwanden Sandro, Aaron 13:51 8:39 29220

Bächler, Düdingen Sven, Alessio,  Emilia 14:44 9:12 9113

Bachmann, Bern Simon, Liah,  Levin 11:12 6:59 29221

Bachmann, Fahrni b. Thun Silvan, Lucien 09:31 5:56 29222

Badertscher, Bern Maria, Max 09:59 6:14 29223

Bähler, Bern André, Annik,  Thierry, Dana 11:04 6:54 9114

Bailat, Biel/Bienne Stéphanie, Eleonora 12:24 7:44 29224

Balmer, Biberist Carmen, Maria 11:45 7:20 9115

Balmer, Stettlen Melanie, Leana 12:22 7:43 29226

Baloun, Hinterkappelen Andrea, Janne 11:30 7:10 9116

Bamert, Zürich Othmar, Diego 08:22 5:13 41504

Bandi, Bolligen Jonas, Yaro 18:41 11:40 9117

Bärtschi, Wabern Andreas, Zoé,  Malik 13:57 8:42 29228

Batt, Bern Vinzenz, Julia 11:35 7:14 29229

Bättig, Bern Franz, Yanis 08:32 5:19 29230

Bättig, Ersigen Roland, Sarah, Neva,  Soléne 11:48 7:22 29231
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40. Grand-Prix von Bern 2022
résultats

Bären GP Familien
Name, Ort Mitglieder temps min/km dossard

Bauer, Toffen Gabriel, Eveline, Julie,  Nino 10:23 6:29 9118

Baumann, Wichtrach Nora, Maëlle 11:31 7:11 29232

Baumgartner, Biel/Bienne Michel, Melanie, Noemi,  Raphael, Tim, Noah 15:03 9:24 29233

Baumgartner, Dieterswil Adrian, Schwab 15:22 9:36 9119

Baumgartner, Naters Silvia, Ameo 09:59 6:13 29234

Beck, Urtenen-Schönbühl Stefan, Anna 11:00 6:52 9120

Beer, Bern Lukas, Louis,  Noël 11:26 7:08 41505

Beer, Zollbrück Thomas, Levin Andri,  Emilia Lena 10:23 6:29 29236

Begert, Thun Thomas, Yara,  Amy, Ben 13:40 8:32 29237

Behncke, Wynau Jan, Marie Vivienne 10:37 6:38 29238

Belli Marino, Muri bei Bern Francesca, Daniele, Lisa,  Carlo, Paolo, Reto 17:31 10:56 9121

Benz, Bern Lina, Kyran,  Aljun 11:27 7:09 29239

Berchtold, Biel/Bienne Lukretia, Patricia, Maurane,  Lily, Mari, Nico 14:51 9:16 29240

Bergel, Bern Alexandre, Chloé 14:54 9:18 9122

Berger, Grosshöchstetten Sibylle, Sophie 14:36 9:07 29241

Bernardi, Rüschlikon Sonja, Dario, Orlando,  Ella 15:12 9:29 29242

Bernasconi, Wohlen b. Bern Monika, Michael, Sven,  Sven 10:00 6:14 29243

Bernet, Bussigny-Lausanne Sophie, Olivier, Mina,  Amelia 13:34 8:28 29244

Bertapelle, Rubigen Marino, Marino 14:00 8:44 29245

Beyeler, Schwarzenburg Marcel, Noelia 11:31 7:11 29246

Beyeler, Toffen Isabelle, Erik 15:17 9:32 9123

Bichsel, Oberthal Stefanie, Ueli, Benj,  Milena 10:55 6:49 29247

Biedermann, Brügg BE Stephan, Matteo 14:11 8:51 29248

Bienz, Münchenbuchsee Petra, Jeanne 11:58 7:28 29249

Bieri, Koppigen Ursula, Ben 09:24 5:52 29250

Bigger, Aeschi SO Stefanie, Shayenne 12:20 7:41 9124

Bigler, Bowil Manuela, Nik 12:20 7:42 29251

Bigler, Heimenhausen Sabrina, Joshua 16:43 10:26 29252

Bigler, Langnau i. E. Nadine Leonie, Beat, Kira Svenja,  Nevio Andrin 10:15 6:23 29253

Bigler, Thörishaus Marcel, Doris, Laurin 11:46 7:20 29254

Bigler, Vielbringen b. Worb Stefan, Noah Luan 10:56 6:49 29255

Bindschedler, Liebefeld Annina, Loris 11:10 6:58 29256

Bindschedler, Neuchâtel Saskia, Anahi 15:40 9:47 29257

Binggeli, Gümligen Markus, Sina 10:41 6:40 29258

Binz, Diepoldsau Thomas, Luca 09:56 6:12 29259

Bircher, Homberg b. Thun Tabea, Rebekka 08:04 5:02 29260

Birchler, Bern Laurent, Tom 16:38 10:23 9126

Bischofberger, Winterthur Daniel, Andri,  Emma 16:57 10:35 41506

Bischoff, La Tour de Peilz Laurent, Thomas,  Audrey 12:00 7:29 29262

Bissegger, Ittigen Michele, Nevin 10:41 6:40 9127

Bissegger, Trubschachen Marc, Elin,  Alea, Lian 09:12 5:44 9128

Blanc, Zollikofen François, Nico 12:03 7:31 29263

Blaser, Herzogenbuchsee Manuel, Corinne, Matthias 19:28 12:09 9129

Blaser, Niederwangen b. Bern Nicole, Jaron,  Alexander 10:43 6:41 29264

Blatter, Uetendorf Yvonne, Raphael 10:03 6:16 29265

Blättler, Othmarsingen Denise, René, Lena,  Leonie, Zoe 13:57 8:42 9130

Blum, Konolfingen Christina, Matthias,  Nadia 13:07 8:11 9131

Bodócs, Belp Gergely, Emília 13:55 8:41 9132

Bolzli, Oberburg Beat, Elina 11:26 7:08 9133

Bonanomi, Bern Andrea, Etienne,  Andri 11:49 7:22 9135
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40. Grand-Prix von Bern 2022
résultats

Bären GP Familien
Name, Ort Mitglieder temps min/km dossard

Böni, Erlach Céline, Gian 14:06 8:48 9136

Bonotto, Rumlang Mary, Luna 14:18 8:56 29266

Born, Bern Nicolas, Joy 12:05 7:33 9137

Born, Bern Simon, Nina, Mattia,  Nino 16:05 10:02 29267

Boscacci, Brügg BE Genny, Roger, Luis,  Liz 11:09 6:57 29268

Boschung, Bern Reto, Mia,  Béla 11:22 7:05 9138

Bossart, Bern Simon, Olivier 10:00 6:14 9139

Bovet, Bern Cédric, Camille 10:04 6:17 29269

Bralig, Hölstein Jack, Luca Leon,  Julijana 11:59 7:28 9140

Brand, Hasle-Rüegsau Simon, Katie, Lia,  Elon 10:59 6:51 29270

Brand, Langnau im Emmental Kathrin, Michael, Timo 10:26 6:31 29271

Braunschweiler, Schliern b. Köniz Simone, Leonie 12:46 7:58 9141

Brechbühl, Heimiswil Markus, Fabian 08:50 5:30 29272

Brechbühl, Uttigen Roger, Yann 11:37 7:15 29273

Breitenmoser, Bern Benno, Alexander,  Samuel 09:52 6:09 29274

Brena, Liebefeld Jessika, Marco, Elisabetta,  Leonardo, Cristina 14:41 9:10 29275

Bretscher, Bern Laura, Emilie,  Basil 12:36 7:52 9142

Bretscher, Horw Martina, Michael, Chiara,  Florin, Colin 09:56 6:11 29276

Broch, Gondiswil Rene, Daniela, Anja,  Marcel 11:16 7:02 29277

Brodard, Cordast Simone, Laurent, Yanis 13:58 8:43 9143

Brönnimann, Häutligen Claudia, Noa 09:07 5:41 29278

Brönnimann, Säriswil Alexandra, Moris 18:34 11:35 29279

Brönnimann, Tafers Thomas, Elena 08:58 5:35 29280

Brudermann, Bern Marc, Mina,  Noe 11:25 7:07 9144

Bruenisholz, Evilard Natalia, Pablo,  Flinn 13:43 8:34 29281

Brunner, Muri bei Bern Mirja, Melina,  Kyara 14:31 9:03 9145

Brunner, Niederwangen BE Olivia, Marcel, Nio,  Jari, Juna 11:30 7:11 9146

Brunner, Rüschegg Heubach Michael, Jomiko,  Milan 14:04 8:46 29283

Buccella, Bern Pietro, Simone, Mattias,  Adrian 14:52 9:16 41507

Büchel, Brügg BE Christian, Theo 09:30 5:55 29284

Bucher, Buochs Raphael, Florian 12:26 7:45 9147

Bucher, Zollikofen Stephan, Shayen,  Léan 13:35 8:28 29285

Büchi, Bern Dominic, Eleonore 13:51 8:39 9148

Büchler, Bern Beat, Carole, Liliane,  Marilène 11:43 7:19 29286

Buchs, Bern Pascale, Jamie 10:32 6:34 9149

Buchser Kelley, Renens VD Chantal, Esther, Leonidas 16:23 10:14 29287

Buck, Gümligen Ursula, Carlotta 13:33 8:27 29288

Bühler, Bern Matthias, Enea 09:53 6:10 29289

Bühlmann, Bern Christoph, Hanna 11:51 7:24 29290

Bulgarelli, Bern Cristina, Yaron 10:43 6:41 29291

Bumann, Bern Christian, Jana 11:33 7:12 29292

Bumbacher, Würenlos Sandra, Stephan, Lian 10:27 6:31 29293

Burgener, Bern Sibylle, Jonah,  Nevin, Nino 13:32 8:27 29294

Burger, Konolfingen Karin, Shane,  Andrin 10:55 6:49 9150

Bürgy, Worb Daniel, Clélia,  Linda, Emelie, Ava, Anuk 12:07 7:34 29295

Buri, Ersigen Andreas, Louis 17:32 10:57 9151

Buri, Kaufdorf Stefan, Chloé,  Céline 09:46 6:05 29296

Burkhalter, Alchenflüh Janine, Joy 12:50 8:00 29297

Burkhard Staub, Wohlen b. Bern Veronika, Matteo 09:22 5:50 29298

Bürki, Münsingen Melanie, Marc, Mika,  Lean 08:41 5:25 29299
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40. Grand-Prix von Bern 2022
résultats

Bären GP Familien
Name, Ort Mitglieder temps min/km dossard

Buschor, Bern Thomas, Elio 16:24 10:14 9152

Buschor, Bern Stefanie, Jose, Andres 20:01 12:30 29300

Buser-Affolter, Bern Remy, Christina, Alma 17:10 10:43 29301

Caduf, Bern Flurina, Nelina 18:35 11:36 29302

Caligari, Zürich Monica, Nico 12:32 7:49 29303

Camenisch, Konolfingen Sabine, Maëlle,  Liv, Jonin 13:04 8:09 29304

Camisa, Gerzensee Andrea Adrian, Sina 12:41 7:55 9153

Campana, Zollikofen Sabrina, Federico 12:27 7:46 29306

Campiotti, Wünnewil Reto, Luisa 10:16 6:24 9154

Cappis, Bern Yves, Levin 11:24 7:07 29307

Cardinaux, Brügg BE Jeanette, Olivier, Cilian,  Fabian 11:53 7:25 29309

Casaluci, Bern Melanie, Chiara 12:05 7:32 11220

Casati, Lyss Remo, Alessio 09:56 6:12 29310

Chaignat, Ersigen David, Even,  Anna, Olin 10:27 6:31 9156

Champoud, Jegenstorf Dominique, Chloé,  Leandro 14:40 9:09 29312

Chandoul, Bern Anouar, Yassine 12:14 7:38 41584

Chia, Münsingen Whee Ling, Riley 13:17 8:17 29313

Chiment, Liebefeld Jasmin, Noelia 14:10 8:50 29314

Christen, Belp Rebekka, Stéphane, Gioia Laura,  Lia Joyce, Lenya Grace, Elio... 13:12 8:14 29315

Christen, Eggiwil Marcel, Gian,  Alena 10:09 6:20 9158

Christen, Madiswil Sibylle, Mika,  Svea 21:08 13:12 9159

Chronis, Zollikofen Alexandros, Valeria 13:10 8:13 9160

Clavel, Ittigen David, Margot,  Hugo 13:33 8:27 9161

Corpataux, Känerkinden Serge, Nevio 09:35 5:59 29316

Cotting, Worblaufen Kathrin, Leandro 13:54 8:41 41588

Crameri, Bern Fabio, Margot 15:49 9:52 41508

Cuadra, Ostermundigen Cleoriana, Lionel 15:06 9:25 9162

Cuffaro, Bern Barbara, Daniele, Valentina,  Serena 13:33 8:27 29317

Cupelin, Bern Patrick, Julie 12:09 7:35 9163

D'Elia, Bern Marco, Matilde,  Lorenzo 14:51 9:16 29321

Dähler, Köniz Petra, Natalie 11:16 7:01 29318

Dänzer, Zürich Muriel, Alexander, Celestine,  Maurin 14:25 9:00 29319

Dauwalder, Fraubrunnen Daniel, Alea 13:14 8:15 29320

Délétroz, Grossaffoltern Frédéric, Alexandra, Elina,  Eveline, Nadine 09:15 5:46 9164

Dello Russo, Worblaufen Gabriella, Mario 12:09 7:35 9165

Demarchi, Albligen Vladimiro, Silke, Juna,  Frida 13:52 8:39 29322

Descartes, Detligen Sibylle, Malic,  Elouan 11:26 7:08 29323

Desinta, Bern Rizka, Raza 12:56 8:04 29324

Desy, Gümmenen Joël, Noam 12:57 8:05 29325

Di Caro, Bern Antonio, Gabriele 10:48 6:44 29326

Dias, Yverdon-les-Bains Hugo, Ana, Emma,  Gaby 10:34 6:35 29327

Diggelmann, Bern Vinitha, Noemi 10:11 6:21 9166

Diggelmann, Bern Josua, Salome 13:44 8:34 9167

Dimitrova, Bern Desislava, Samuil 13:20 8:19 29328

Dind, Bern Gaëtan, Manon 12:35 7:51 29329

Donadei, Ostermundigen Fabio, Riccardo 10:09 6:20 9168

Dornbierer, Lommiswil Dominic, Philipp, Moritz,  Anouk 15:22 9:35 9169

Droz, Bern Marcel, Julie 13:56 8:42 29330

Droz, Lausanne Jessica, Liza 10:05 6:17 9170

Dubach Siegenthaler, Steffisburg Daniela, Anu Lotta 11:27 7:08 29331
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40. Grand-Prix von Bern 2022
résultats

Bären GP Familien
Name, Ort Mitglieder temps min/km dossard

Dubler, Wabern Thomas, Hannah 12:21 7:42 29332

Dubuis, Ostermundigen Aurélie, Antoine, Louise,  Martin 12:35 7:51 9171

Dürr, Bern Lukas, Elin,  Laurin 15:19 9:34 41570

Dürsteler, Neuenegg Andreas, Hanna,  Amira 12:47 7:58 9172

Dysli, Bern Marc, Cecilia, Livia,  Emelie 10:09 6:20 29333

Eberhart, Kirchberg Roger, Evelyn, Mika,  Malin 12:51 8:01 29334

Ebinger, Zürich Christian, Julie,  Lucas 10:22 6:28 41509

Ebneter, Gümligen Antje, Ida 13:53 8:40 29335

Eggel, Bern Jeaninne, Jaron,  Ronja 11:06 6:56 29336

Egger, Bern Regula, Yuma 09:13 5:45 29337

Egger, Münsingen Fabienne, Sebastian, Fabienne,  Filipa 14:11 8:51 9173

Eggimann, Wyssachen Tamara, Mirjam, Catalea,  Jona, Emma 11:40 7:17 29338

Egli, Heimenschwand Daniela, Dimitri 16:08 10:04 29339

Egli, Ittigen Marc, Jill,  Lenny 11:21 7:05 29340

Egli, Unterlangenegg Ursula, Stefanie 16:09 10:05 29341

El-Gozoli, Oberkulm El-Wathig, Loan,  Lena, Malak 15:01 9:22 29344

Elchinova, Ittigen Elena, Alexandre, Caterina 14:23 8:58 29343

Elias, Liebefeld Zdenek, Ema 11:25 7:07 41510

Enggist, Uetendorf Michael, Danjaan 10:01 6:15 29345

Erismann, Suhr Christoph, Sara Annalena 12:57 8:05 9174

Ernst, Belp Daniel, Clea 15:41 9:47 9175

Eyer, Burgdorf Thomas, Franziska, Manuel,  Olivia 12:07 7:34 29346

Eymann, Gerzensee Michael, Sanna,  Leana, Eline 10:41 6:40 9176

Faceira, Zürich Ericsson, Eleonora 11:04 6:54 29347

Fahrer, Worb Verena, Ruby,  Nika 10:04 6:17 29348

Fahrni, Fahrni b. Thun Bruno, Freija, Lars 09:55 6:11 29349

Fahrni, Schwarzenegg Thomas, Gino 11:38 7:15 29350

Fahrni, Wabern Michèle, Luna 12:10 7:35 9177

Faillettaz, Rüfenacht BE Kelly, olivia,  édouard 08:03 5:01 29351

Fall, Chavornay Karine, Valérie, Luke 16:13 10:07 29352

Fankhauser, Bern Manuel, Finn 14:39 9:09 9178

Fankhauser, Urtenen Thomas, Marvin 10:36 6:37 29353

Fantone, Thun Melanie, Giulia 17:18 10:48 29354

Fasnacht, Brügg BE Philipp, Luca 09:37 6:00 29355

Fässler, Spiegel Florian, Emilia 10:45 6:42 9179

Fatnassi, Villarepos Fanica, Andrei,  Oxana 13:30 8:25 29356

Favre, Courtelary Gilles, Mylann 11:47 7:21 29358

Fechner, Bern Katharina, Koko,  Elinya 10:56 6:49 9180

Fernandez, Niederhünigen Michel, Karin, Lian,  Nelio, Mila 07:19 4:34 29359

Ferraro, Bern Matteo, Leona 13:37 8:30 9181

Ferraro, Bern Delia, Momo 13:37 8:30 9182

Feurer, Bern Thomas, Bettina, Annika,  Lasse 11:28 7:09 29360

Feuz, Spiez Priska, Marina,  Aurelie 13:33 8:27 29361

Filep, Bern Ekaterina, Anna-Sophia 11:36 7:14 29362

Fischer-Bryner, Steffisburg Franziska, Reto, Janina 11:21 7:05 29365

Fischer, Bern Anina, Manuel, Niilo,  Lina 17:56 11:12 29363

Fischer, Meilen Eliane, Lenka 28:28 17:46 29364

Fischli, Balgach Daniel, Vreni, Jeremia,  Noah, Jael 08:36 5:22 41577

Fischli, Ittigen Nadine, Jan 12:29 7:47 29366

Fleury, Bolligen Pascal, Emilian 11:42 7:18 29367
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40. Grand-Prix von Bern 2022
résultats

Bären GP Familien
Name, Ort Mitglieder temps min/km dossard

Flückiger, Bern Jan, Lenno 12:27 7:46 29368

Flückiger, Jegenstorf Jan, Valérie, Alma,  Miro 10:15 6:24 29369

Fournier, Emmenbrücke Frank, Yanjun, Emma,  Chloe 10:06 6:18 29370

Frei, Frauenkappelen Oliver, Paul 11:19 7:04 41567

Frieder, Kirchberg BE Patrik, Merida 14:17 8:55 29371

Furer, Hindelbank Andrea, Tamara, Joa,  Furer, Yoën 07:49 4:52 29372

Furer, Worblaufen Benjamin, Fabio 10:21 6:28 29373

Fustier, Wohlen b. Bern Pierre, Louane 11:10 6:58 29374

Galli, Mirchel Nadine, Beat, Jake,  Jimmy 11:51 7:24 9183

Gamma, Hünenberg See Renato, Anita, Matteo,  Gianni, Romina 12:13 7:37 9184

Gammeter, Bolligen Anita, Chloe 11:14 7:01 29375

Garcia Gallardo, Ostermundigen Santiago, Lionel 08:08 5:04 29376

Gasser, Lyss David, Jorin 10:38 6:38 29377

Gasser, Mamishaus Tabea, Lia 11:57 7:28 29378

Gaugler, Interlaken Stefan, Monica, Melina,  Livia, Cara 15:27 9:39 29379

Geissbuehler, Zurich Hannes, Audrey 10:03 6:16 29380

Geng, Trimbach Weisi, Louis 22:51 14:16 29381

Geoffroy, Bern Candy, Leyna,  Timothée, Leona 18:00 11:14 29382

Gerber, Bern Nadia, Charlotte,  Alina 14:08 8:49 29383

Gerber, Bern Jonathan, Daniel 10:34 6:35 29384

Gerber, Bolligen Michelle, Adrian, Nathan,  Timon, Lorin 12:51 8:01 29385

Gerber, Eggiwil Rosmarie, Marvin,  Rijana, Nevio, Célina 07:13 4:30 9185

Gerber, Gümligen Lukas, Raphael 11:07 6:56 9186

Gerber, Hettiswil Ivan, Mirjam, Jill,  Nila 11:46 7:20 41511

Gerber, Hinterkappelen Madeleine, Silia 12:18 7:40 29386

Gerber, Konolfingen Nicole, Hannah,  Aaron 11:55 7:26 41557

Gerber, Langnau i. E. Thomas, Lui 12:51 8:01 29387

Gerber, Lauperswil Kevin, Nic Fadri 12:46 7:58 9187

Gerber, Münchenbuchsee Nicole, Loris,  Elea 11:24 7:07 9188

Gerber, Rohrbach Samuel, Gino 10:55 6:49 29388

Gerber, Säriswil Corinne, Camil 10:48 6:44 9189

Gfeller, Bern Sarah, Simon, Franca,  Vera 16:48 10:29 29389

Gfeller, Sumiswald Kaspar, Lara 10:49 6:45 9190

Ghoubali, Bern Bachir, olivia,  lina 11:37 7:15 29390

Gilgen, Münsingen Jan, Malia 10:42 6:41 29391

Gimpi, Bremgarten bei Bern Jenny, Alexia 10:05 6:17 29392

Giorgianni, Monthey Sarah, Auréa,  Matteo 09:36 5:59 9191

Giudici, Bern Laura, Lucio 11:50 7:23 29393

Glatthard, Ostermundigen Simon, Jasmin, Nino,  Nando, Anael 14:51 9:16 29394

Glauser, Büren zum Hof Claudia, Simon, Linnéa 12:11 7:36 29395

Gloede, Zürich Oliver, Iris 14:16 8:54 9193

Gnos, Burgdorf Renato, Liam,  Jorin 14:05 8:48 41513

Gobeli, Bremgarten b. Bern Claudia, Lia 12:26 7:45 9194

Gobeli, Bremgarten bei Bern Michael, Luca 16:47 10:29 9195

Gonin, Bienne Irena, Luc, David,  Anna 11:38 7:15 9196

Graber, Bern Claude, Ava 12:31 7:48 29396

Graber, Steffisburg Marco, Lina 11:17 7:03 29397

Graf, Muri b. Bern Yolanda, Iljas 10:24 6:29 9198

Graf, Rümligen Thomas, Mael 16:53 10:33 29398

Greco, Bern Fabienne, Valentina 10:55 6:49 29399
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40. Grand-Prix von Bern 2022
résultats

Bären GP Familien
Name, Ort Mitglieder temps min/km dossard

Gretener, Bern Sun, Lorenzo, Ellie 16:11 10:06 9199

Grieb, Toffen Martin, Ramona 13:49 8:37 29400

Grimm, Schenkon Annick, Coralie 11:41 7:18 29401

Grolimund, Lohn-Ammannsegg Daniela, Sienna 17:10 10:43 9200

Gross, St. Gallen René, Mila,  Amelie 12:41 7:55 29402

Grossen, Bern Daniel, Lean 10:24 6:29 29403

Grossen, Bern Beatrix, Mia Arielle 10:35 6:36 29404

Grossmann, Hindelbank Martin, Kathrin, Linda 10:09 6:20 29405

Gruber, Konolfingen Anita, Ladina 09:15 5:46 29406

Grumbach, Spiegel b. Bern Simone, Luis,  David 13:02 8:08 9201

Grundbacher, Ostermundigen Michael, Noam 13:28 8:24 29407

Gubelmann, Utzigen Roger, Lia 15:57 9:57 29408

Güdel, Muri b. Bern Anaïs, Ophelia 08:57 5:35 29409

Guelpa, Bern Alessandro, Elio 11:53 7:25 29410

Gugelmann, Brügg BE Kevin, Oliver, Elina 09:49 6:08 29411

Guggisberg, Bern Fabian, Jaron 12:50 8:00 29412

Guldimann, Lyss Beatrice, Martin, Joël 17:47 11:06 9202

Gulkowska, Bern Anna, Alexander 10:58 6:51 29413

Guo, Köniz Shupei, Ilona 14:22 8:58 41514

Gurtner, Bern Cathrine, Magnus 09:32 5:57 9203

Gurtner, Bern Theo, Maurice 09:18 5:48 9204

Gurtner, Bern Katrin, Juri 12:16 7:39 29414

Gurtner, Wädenswil Miro, Maria Victoria, Mia 13:45 8:35 29415

Gygax, Bern Manuel, Maurice 10:38 6:38 29416

Gysi, Konolfingen Thomas, Samuel, Lily Chloé,  Dan, Jari, Amos, Alejo 16:19 10:11 29417

Gysin, Lampenberg Matthias, Lias 08:49 5:30 29418

Gysin, St. Pantaleon Stefan, Lina 11:22 7:05 29419

Habegger, Bern Michel, Yasmin, Vinh 17:02 10:38 29420

Habegger, Brügg BE Philippe, Lara 11:15 7:01 29421

Haenssler, Orpund Adrian, Anouk 14:07 8:48 29422

Hahn, Bern Eduardo, Sofia 11:21 7:05 29423

Hallauer, Igis Leila, Timon, Lino,  Nael 12:28 7:46 9205

Haller, Ostermundigen Mathias, Anaël 12:24 7:44 29424

Haluzicky, Schliern bei Köniz Nadia, Lena 12:02 7:31 9206

Hamberger, Thun Silvia, Luc,  Lynn 13:20 8:19 9207

Hangartner, Bern Bruno, Martha 13:55 8:41 9208

Häni, Wynigen André, Louis 15:26 9:38 29425

Hänni, 3920 Zermatt Karoline, Luc 11:08 6:57 29426

Hänni, Bern Markus, Eleonora,  Vivienne 11:45 7:20 9209

Hänni, Burgdorf Yves, Nalany 10:23 6:28 29427

Hänni, Oberdiessbach Simone Sara, Fiona 13:37 8:30 9210

Hänzi, Cressier FR Simone, Matthieu,  Rachel 14:00 8:44 29428

Hartmann, Bern Adrian, Leano 10:19 6:26 9211

Harwig, Liebefeld Annemarie, Luan 12:42 7:55 9212

Haslebacher, Bern Regula, Sabine, Julie,  Chloé, Camille 15:14 9:30 29429

Hasler, Arlesheim Jacqueline, Tjara 11:23 7:06 9213

Hason, Bern Sari, Shai 11:59 7:28 41572

Hausammann, Bern Erich, Jara 10:57 6:50 29430

Hauser, Ittigen Sabrina, Andrin 10:32 6:34 29431

Haussener, Oberdiessbach Olivia-Silena, Lina Sibongile 15:11 9:29 9214
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40. Grand-Prix von Bern 2022
résultats

Bären GP Familien
Name, Ort Mitglieder temps min/km dossard

Heckendorn, Bern Salome, Aline,  Sebastian 11:00 6:52 29432

Hefner, Bern Lars, Elena 09:33 5:57 29433

Hefti, Gümligen Marc, Mina 13:57 8:42 9215

Heine, Altlandsberg Kerstin, Jonas 13:22 8:20 29434

Hendrich, Heimberg David, Anna,  Lena 13:19 8:18 29435

Herren, Bern Therese, Lukas,  Michelle 12:21 7:42 9216

Herren, Bern Simon, Dario,  Etienne 09:24 5:52 29436

Herrmann, Gstaad Oliver, Emelie 08:48 5:29 9217

Hertach, Bern Patrizia, Theo 11:12 6:59 9218

Hertig, Ammerzwil Roger, Julia 10:51 6:46 29437

Hertig, Bern Jasmin, Alana 13:13 8:15 29438

Herzog, Moosseedorf Pia, Lara 11:04 6:54 9219

Hess, Ersigen Raphael, Sandra, Leona,  Anouk 11:55 7:26 41554

Hess, Liebefeld Martin, Emil 11:15 7:01 41515

Hildebrand, Affoltern BE Pierrick, Eva 11:42 7:18 29440

Hildebrandt, Ittigen Alexandra, Louisa Charlotte 11:25 7:07 29441

Hiltbrunner-Hofer, Oberfrittenbach Anita, Kendra,  Erik 10:19 6:26 29442

Hinnen, Bern Mark, Helene, Serina,  Elio 11:01 6:52 29443

Hirsbrunner, Ittigen Roland, Flurin 09:47 6:06 29444

Hlavtur, Zollikofen Peter, Nia,  Malou 11:43 7:19 29445

Hochuli, Bern Markus, Tim 09:25 5:53 41582

Hodel, Bern Michael, Elias,  Emilie 12:42 7:55 29446

Hofbauer, Bern Michèle, Nicolà 09:29 5:55 29447

Hofer, Neuenegg Hera, Alexander 16:09 10:05 41573

Hofer, Ostermundigen Franziska, Clara 09:37 6:00 29448

Hofmann, Bern Matthias, Oscar 08:19 5:11 29449

Hofmann, Brügg BE Sibille, Liliane, Tim,  Lorena 14:26 9:01 29450

Hofstetter, Wichtrach Ramona, Sophie 16:53 10:32 29451

Hollop, Kerzers Stefanie, Lanah 11:26 7:08 29452

Holzer, Konolfingen Annelis, Livio Elias 11:55 7:26 29453

Horber, Bern Christoph, Jael 12:51 8:01 29454

Horst, Trimstein Melanie, Michael, Bastian,  Luisa 15:11 9:28 29455

Horvath, Kilchberg ZH Yvonne, Alexandre, Lionel,  Sophie 11:45 7:20 29456

Hostettler, Riedstätt Bruno, Céline, Jonas,  Tobias 10:47 6:43 9220

Houriet, Bern Carine, Louise 10:43 6:41 29457

Howald Müller, Thun Tabea, Santino,  Charline 11:09 6:58 29458

Huber, Bern Annette, Livio,  Valentin 12:49 8:00 9221

Huber, Bern Helen, Sandro, Yael Shayenne 15:06 9:25 29459

Huber, Bolligen Florian, Lunis 09:25 5:52 41517

Huber, Münchenbuchsee Pascal, Lean 14:32 9:04 29460

Huber, Spiegel b. Bern Reto, Julia 08:05 5:02 9222

Huggenberger, Büetigen Stefan, Sina Rose 12:03 7:31 9223

Hügli, Urtenen-Schönbühl Marc, Lenn 08:09 5:05 29461

Humbel, Münchenbuchsee René, Leo 09:42 6:03 29462

Humbel, Solothurn Christa, Daniel, Kim,  Thierry, Emely 22:11 13:51 9224

Hunziker, Liestal Sandra, Yannis 11:51 7:23 9225

Hurabova, Alchenflüh Hana, Karolina 10:46 6:43 29463

Hüsemann, Wabern Stefan, Stefanie 11:17 7:02 29464

Huszar-Kimak, Wabern Zsofi, Barna 12:17 7:40 9226

Ilardo, Losone Rosario, Milo 07:30 4:40 29465
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40. Grand-Prix von Bern 2022
résultats

Bären GP Familien
Name, Ort Mitglieder temps min/km dossard

Imboden, Niederwangen bei Bern Tobias, Quentin 12:36 7:52 9227

Imhof, Oberbuchsiten Philipp, Lionel 12:07 7:33 29466

Imhof, Thun Manfred, Noé 12:48 7:59 29467

Inayama, Ittigen Nao, Aoi 16:51 10:31 29469

Ineichen, Marbach LU Christian, Jérôme 08:22 5:13 29471

Ippolito, Bern Antonio, Camilla,  Robin Oliver 20:46 12:58 29472

Ischer, Brügg BE Markus, Janosch 10:06 6:18 29473

Iseli, Bern Sascha, Jan 11:07 6:56 29474

Iseli, Bern Lukas, Tim 08:00 4:59 41518

Iseli, Urtenen Carmen, Ernst, Lynn 12:33 7:50 9228

Iten, Dulliken Helmut, Joel,  Vivienne 10:52 6:47 29475

Ivanova, Bern Daniela, Victoria,  Eva Maria 13:23 8:21 9229

Jaag, Zürich Eva Maria, Christian, Flora,  Eugen, Meret 12:04 7:32 9230

Jaccoud, Porsel Letitia, Lilia,  Noa 18:34 11:35 29476

Jacot-Descombes, Grandvaux Steven, Nélia 11:09 6:57 41519

Jäger, Beckenried Reto, Lia 13:20 8:19 29477

Jaggi, Ostermundigen Aurelia, Malin,  Mauro 17:10 10:43 29478

Jakob-Deslandres, Bern Peter, Zoé 14:10 8:50 29480

Jeanneret, Bern Patrick, Vivienne 17:23 10:51 29481

Jeanrichard, Auvernier Raphaël, Inès,  Elias 12:30 7:48 29482

Jeker, Lausanne Fabian, Emmanuelle, Louise,  Adèle 14:16 8:54 9231

Jenk, Erlenbach Andy, Emilie 09:33 5:57 9232

Jenni, Schliern b. Köniz Lorenz, Yven 11:55 7:26 29483

Jonczy, Zollikofen Jacek, Mattia 12:28 7:47 9233

Jossen, Jegenstorf Thomas, Nicola 10:26 6:30 29484

Jost, Bern Miriam, Sven, Juri,  Selma 13:44 8:34 9234

Jost, Frauenkappelen Rahel, Daniel, Silas,  Anic 14:07 8:48 9235

Jost, Grosshöchstetten Martina, Emma 11:10 6:58 9236

Jost, Herzogenbuchsee Christof, Julian 17:09 10:42 29485

Jucker, Bern Anke, Jael Sophie, Saïd Léon 12:14 7:38 9237

Kadri, Ittigen Yasmina, Anouk 10:09 6:20 29486

Kaiser, Spiegel b. Bern Chris, Leanja, Ely,  Nya 13:34 8:28 29487

Kammerbauer, Worb Michael, Andrea, Sophie 12:38 7:53 9238

Kammermann, Belmont - sur- lausanne Carla, Eva 10:09 6:20 9239

Kämpfer, Oeschenbach Ursula, Luan,  Andrin 26:02 16:16 29488

Kamsan, Kerzers Sentha, Dijan Arjun 09:43 6:04 9240

Kandela, Köniz Harish Reddy, Rithanya Reddy,  Sanav 12:11 7:36 29489

Känel, Wichtrach Angela, Florina 11:29 7:10 9241

Karol, Zürich Kurt, Aliza 12:01 7:30 9242

Kartal-Kaess, Bern Mutlu, Michael, Timur 13:27 8:23 29490

Käser, Urtenen-Schönbühl Stefan, Maurice 13:06 8:10 9243

Kaufmann, Rüfenacht Matthias, Nino 10:24 6:29 29491

Kaufmann, Wohlen Simone, Burkhard 13:41 8:33 29492

Kehl, Spiegel bei Bern Christina, Filippa 14:08 8:49 29493

Kehrli, Onex Olivia, Alexandre 09:42 6:03 29494

Keller, Bern Rolf, Zoë Mia 15:11 9:28 41520

Keller, Niederwil SG Michael, Fabio 14:48 9:14 9244

Keller, Seftigen Monika, Mathias, Mia,  Mara 14:37 9:07 29495

Keller, Steffisburg Luzia, Keller, Aline,  Nilo 11:25 7:07 9245

Kernen, Bern Christian, Nico 13:08 8:12 29496
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40. Grand-Prix von Bern 2022
résultats
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Name, Ort Mitglieder temps min/km dossard

Kettler, Bremgarten b. Bern Annika, Stefan, Milo,  Mattia 08:04 5:01 9246

Kiener, Kirchdorf BE Pia, Valeria,  Viola, Kimon 12:03 7:31 9248

Kipfer, Muri bei Bern Raphael, Mael 13:27 8:24 29497

Kissler, Köniz Kathrin, Nelio 10:47 6:44 29498

Kistler, Hindelbank Claudia, Rika 13:35 8:29 29499

Kleemans, Urtenen-Schönbühl Adrianus, Eric 22:41 14:10 9249

Knecht, Bern Isabella, Knecht,  Knecht 15:43 9:48 29500

Knoepfel, Zürich Roger, Nino 08:40 5:24 29501

Knuchel, Spiegel b. Bern Nicole, Sasha,  Lenia 12:04 7:32 29502

Knuchel, Zollikofen Daniel, Nikita Lena 11:37 7:15 9250

Koch, Bern Didier, Angelo, Elias,  Samuel 09:35 5:59 29503

Koch, Bern Taru, Aino 09:56 6:11 29504

Koch, Spiegel b. Bern Andrea, Luis 13:30 8:25 9251

Kocher, Liebefeld Agnes, Lydia 10:52 6:47 29506

Koebler, Bern Jason, Nevio,  Aurelia 12:01 7:30 29507

Koellreuter, Stettlen Marco, Basil 08:33 5:20 9252

Kohler, Bolligen Rebekka, Christoph, Lenny,  Ridhuan 09:24 5:51 9253

Kohler, Thun Steeve, Lilou 08:03 5:01 9254

Kohli, Köniz Monika, Seraphine 11:51 7:24 29508

Konrad, Bolligen Nina, Gian-Luca 11:35 7:13 9255

Koprio, Bern Angelika, Rhea 10:27 6:31 29509

Kparghai, Brügg BE Jasmin, Alistair,  Aiden 14:58 9:20 9256

Kraft, Zollikofen Yves, Remo,  Aveline, Leano 19:37 12:15 29510

Krähenbühl, Mühleweg Barbara, Chantal 11:33 7:12 29511

Krähenbühl, Uetendorf Sarah, Giannis 17:46 11:05 29512

Krall, Sumiswald Cornelia, Daniel, Elina,  Andrin, Amelie 10:57 6:50 9257

Krattiger, Zürich Michael, Mila,  Lionel 09:27 5:54 29513

Kräuchi, Boll Peter, Yanik,  Fabian 13:31 8:26 41521

Kräuchi, Kehrsatz Stephanie, Philip, Juna,  Mila 13:43 8:34 29514

Kronenberg, Thierachern Christoph, Melina,  Tim 12:49 8:00 9258

Krzyzowski, Lachen SZ Andre, Mafe, Paul,  Sophia, Gabriela 11:59 7:28 9259

Kuchen, Gasel Bettina, Elin Zoé 13:12 8:14 29515

Kuhn, Bern Christoph, Henry 09:36 5:59 41579

Kuhn, Muri b. Bern Alex, Yvonne, Philippe,  Vincent 10:57 6:50 29516

Kummer, Kleindietwil Verena, Léonie 16:53 10:32 9261

Kündig, Brügg BE Susanne, Milena 11:47 7:21 29517

Kunz, Heimberg Fabienne, Florian, Alina 13:17 8:17 29518

Kunz, Mirchel Michael, Luna 10:23 6:29 29519

Kunz, Oensingen Yvonne, Elias 10:21 6:27 9262

Künzi, Mirchel Reto, Juna 10:30 6:33 9263

Künzi, Oberhofen am Thunersee Thomas, Flurina, Lorin,  Thilo 09:17 5:47 29520

Kuratli, Bern Matthias, Andrin 07:23 4:36 9264

Kurz, Kirchenthurnen Peter, Livia,  Nevin 10:56 6:49 29521

Kuss, Bern Brigitte, Finja,  Jesper 11:42 7:18 29522

Kuster, Liebefeld, Bern Claudia, Laurin,  Laurin 10:12 6:22 29523

Kutter, Täuffelen Alain, Mateo,  Leon 10:46 6:43 9265

Lack, Grenchen Cindy, Sophia,  Elina 14:35 9:06 9266

Laclau, Zürich Jeannine, Julien 12:42 7:56 9267

Lafranchi, Solothurn Anne, Letizia 13:16 8:17 29524

Lamanuzzi, Ostermundigen Pietro, Gabriel,  Alessandro 13:19 8:18 29525
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Landtwing, Therwil Vera Josephine, Anouk 10:00 6:14 29526

Lang, Aetingen Claus, Samuel,  Florin 11:50 7:23 29527

Lantigua, Ostermundigen Andry, Jeorge, Zoé 13:21 8:20 9268

Lanz, Bern Karin, Alessia 11:07 6:56 29528

Lanz, Bolligen Malgorzata, Isabelle,  David 12:42 7:55 9269

Lanz, Rümligen Simone, Jan,  Julian 08:23 5:14 29529

Lara, Courroux Tan, Seylan 11:06 6:55 41560

Latscha, Kirchberg BE Mirjam, Thomas, Tobias,  Martina 11:18 7:03 9270

Lauener, Bern Christian, Juul 09:29 5:55 9271

Lauener, Steffisburg Aljoscha, Malina 12:55 8:04 29530

Lauener, Wabern Denis, Liam 09:31 5:56 29531

Laws, Mittelhäusern Alfred, Lenny,  Amy 19:53 12:25 41522

Ledermann, Hettiswil b Hindelbank Reto, Flavien 09:15 5:46 9272

Leemann, Bern Oliver, Svea,  Henrik 13:33 8:27 29532

Lehmann, Huttwil Christian, Jana 10:48 6:44 41523

Lehmann, Kirchberg BE Corinne, Janine,  Benjamin 13:14 8:16 9273

Lehmann, Milken André, Aline,  Meline 11:50 7:23 9274

Lehmann, Murten Susanne, Neil 09:13 5:45 29533

Lehner, Wiler (Lötschen) Thomas, Mael 08:51 5:31 29534

Leibundgut, Grossaffoltern Reto, Amelie 18:49 11:45 9275

Lekston, Brügg BE Anna, Kamil, Kamil,  Franco 10:11 6:21 29535

Lemann, Bern Franz, Aline 11:41 7:17 29536

Lemos, Biberist Mariel, Louis 18:19 11:26 9276

Leoni, Stettlen Sandro, Lina 12:30 7:48 9278

Leoni, Stettlen Debora, Yara 17:08 10:42 9279

Lerch, Bern Prisca, Ronja 14:51 9:16 29537

Leuenberger, Langnau i. E. Nicole, Devin Nelio,  Noé Levi 09:38 6:00 9280

Leuenberger, Rosshäusern Sabine, Jules 14:04 8:46 29538

Liechti, Bern Fabian, Mattea,  Lino 15:43 9:49 9281

Liechti, Brügg BE Lucia, Aiden 14:27 9:01 29539

Liechti, Schwarzenburg Nadine, Elilu,  Hernan 13:27 8:24 9282

Liechti, Sumiswald Martina, Loris 15:31 9:41 29540

Limenitakis, Bern Julien, Michael 09:08 5:42 41524

Linder, Rüfenacht BE Nora, Yara 10:29 6:33 29541

Lindlein, Utzigen Christoph, Katharina, Hannah,  Aaron 13:22 8:21 29542

Locher, Zollbrück David, Matteo 08:23 5:14 29543

Locher, Zollbrück Andrea, Lionel 11:23 7:06 29544

Longoni, Bolligen Roberto, Eva, Morris,  Maraya 10:25 6:30 29545

Looser, Meilen Andreas, Sandrine, Liam,  Niclas 08:59 5:36 29546

Loosli, Küttigen Tina, Julian 18:54 11:48 9283

Lopez, Bern Raul, Nerea 08:28 5:16 9284

Lopez, Köniz Juan, Sophia 10:47 6:44 29547

Lösch, Bern Sandra, Victoria Amrei 10:54 6:48 29548

Lüdi, Langnau i. E. Brigitte, Elisa,  Damian, Celina 11:53 7:25 29549

Lüdi, Wangen an der Aare Peter, Anita, Nina 11:43 7:19 29550

Luginbühl, Stettlen Franziska, Nilo 10:24 6:29 29551

Lundsgaard-Hansen, Bern (BE) Lucie, Bigna 14:06 8:48 9285

Lüssy, Ittigen Silvan, Lynn Mara 10:52 6:47 29552

Lüthi Rosenberg, Bern Andreas, Lorenz,  Basil 09:53 6:10 29553

Lüthi, Moosseedorf Nicole, Ava 10:10 6:21 29554
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Lüthi, Oberdiessbach Isaura, Reto, Leano 14:23 8:59 29555

Lüthy, Bern Dominique, Lynn 09:29 5:55 29556

Lutz, Thun Steve, Elin 09:34 5:58 29557

Luy, Lausanne Eloïse, Luy 14:13 8:52 9286

Maciel, Cordast Delphine, Dylan,  Lionel 12:31 7:49 29558

Maffei, Brügg BE Nadine, Giuliana 11:37 7:15 29560

Magalhães de Almeida, Bern António, Katharina, Amália Rose 17:58 11:13 29561

Maier, Bern Ralph, Manu, Phileas 11:05 6:55 29563

Maissen, Erlinsbach Lea, Lio 10:22 6:28 29564

Malär, Lyss Simon, Dominique, Leana,  Lorin, Milena 12:01 7:30 9287

Malke, Belp Urs, florian 12:10 7:35 29565

Mangold, Bern Hannes, Noemi 07:47 4:51 9288

Mani, Scharnachtal Rahel, David, Leana,  Janea, Maelia 13:28 8:24 29566

Markstein, Jegenstorf Karine, leana 10:51 6:46 29567

Marmet, Wichtrach Nadine, Nilo 08:27 5:16 29568

Maron, Kirchberg BE Andre, Leticia,  Janine 10:00 6:14 29569

Marquez, Bern Toni, Jorin 12:01 7:30 29570

Marti, Bern Eva, Emma,  Lena 10:19 6:26 29571

Marti, Hasle-Rüegsau Patric, Nael 10:24 6:29 9289

Marti, Köniz Bernhard, Léanne Federica 12:19 7:41 41575

Marti, Lamboing Matthias, Naui 09:55 6:11 9290

Marville, Langnau i. E. Cédric, Mona,  Hannes 12:36 7:52 9291

Masini, Sottens Kevin, Eliott 17:32 10:56 29572

Mathis, Bern Katrin, Max,  Ulrik 10:44 6:41 41561

Mathys, Bern Salome, Noelia 11:22 7:06 29573

Matkovic, Ersigen Igor, Emma Malea 13:43 8:33 29574

Matti, Heimberg Marcel, Magali 13:19 8:19 9292

Matti, Heimberg Daniela, Tobias 10:48 6:44 9293

Matti, Seftigen Philippe, Malea 15:36 9:44 29575

Maucher, Taufers i.M. / Tubre (BZ) Daniel, Julia 11:21 7:05 29576

Maurer, Bern Anja, Liam 10:28 6:32 29577

Maurer, Rüfenacht BE Fabienne, Philipp, Julie,  Lenn 12:26 7:45 9294

Mauron, Bern Fabienne, Roethlisberger 11:28 7:09 9295

Mauron, Ostermundigen Laetitia, Adèle,  Rose 16:23 10:14 29578

Mazenauer, Niederhünigen Patrick, Luan,  Mailo 09:59 6:13 41525

Mazzarella, Niederscherli Fabio, Elisa,  Mila 21:06 13:10 9296

Meienhofer, Hilterfingen Fabienne, Maurice 10:29 6:33 29579

Meier, Bern Stefanie, Jari,  Elia 12:29 7:47 29580

Meier, Bern Veronika, Henryk 10:11 6:21 29581

Meier, Entlebuch Erwin, Nils 10:26 6:31 9297

Meier, St.Erhard Sabrina, Raphael, Yara,  Raya, Nora 08:43 5:26 29582

Meili, Niederscherli Lukas, Eliot 10:54 6:48 29583

Meister, Herzogenbuchsee Andreas, Anna, Emil,  Linus, Alma 09:28 5:54 9298

Meister, Ittigen Dominic, Annina, Elia,  Milena 09:46 6:05 41578

Meister, Wyssachen Thomas, Ryan 11:35 7:13 29584

Mercier, Maules Sébastien, Véronique, Matthieu,  Clémence 11:08 6:57 29586

Mercs, Moosseedorf László, Botond,  Magor, Kende 13:35 8:29 9300

Meyer, Bern Sara, Simon, Nino,  Nova 12:33 7:50 9301

Meyer, Bern Désirée, Martin, Lionel,  Amélie 07:59 4:59 29587

Michel, Bern Christoph, Kathrin, Armin,  Ivo 12:26 7:46 29588
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Michiels, Bulle Katerina, Arthur 09:59 6:14 41562

Miescher, Bern Niculin, Isabelle, Tom,  Mathieu 14:33 9:05 41581

Mignot, Bern Stephanie, Noé 10:57 6:50 29590

Monnin, Montagny-Yverdon Joëlle, Yvan, Éléonore 16:15 10:09 9303

Morán, Diessbach b. Büren Diego, Maria 11:22 7:06 29592

Morand, Kriens Daniel, Joel 10:09 6:20 29593

Moreau, Bern Marion, BELEN,  SIMON 08:08 5:04 29594

Morgenegg, Bern Claudio, Lilja Verena 09:29 5:55 9304

Morgenthaler, Zürich Johannes, Kian 14:18 8:56 29595

Mosele, Ostermundigen Urs, Valentina 12:05 7:32 29596

Moser, Bern Hanspeter, Huiping, Emely 11:20 7:04 9305

Moser, Bern Christian, Nicolas 10:56 6:49 9306

Moser, Bern Jael Tabea, Dariyan 11:37 7:15 9307

Moser, Liebistorf Nadja, Elia Matteo 11:29 7:10 29597

Moser, Uetendorf Thomas, Sabrina, Livio,  Matteo 09:45 6:05 41526

Moser, Uettligen Ursina, Ella Noée 12:17 7:40 29598

Mosimann, Biglen Martina, Milena,  Luana 13:08 8:12 29599

Mottaz, Courtelary Pierre-Alain, Séverine, Olivia 12:08 7:34 29600

Moumni-Cuperly, Remaufens Céline, Célia,  Charly 13:51 8:39 29601

Muchiri, Etziken Moses, Zachary 11:19 7:04 29602

Mühle, Bern Rahel, Nino,  Lisa 09:46 6:05 29603

Mühlheim-Gut, Dotzigen Andrea, Elin 11:03 6:53 9308

Mukhin, Brügg BE Roman, Mateo 08:38 5:23 29604

Müller, Bern Jochen, Johannes 09:07 5:41 29605

Müller, Bern Vanja, Lynn,  Noée, Paul 10:22 6:28 29606

Müller, Bern Moritz, Lena 14:39 9:09 29607

Müller, Bern Christian, Floris,  Celia 16:01 10:00 41527

Müller, Bern Andreas, Lynn Sarah 13:37 8:30 41574

Müller, Heimenschwand Lorenz, Tim 18:48 11:44 29608

Müller, Liebefeld Christian, Julian 11:27 7:09 29609

Muller, Loveresse Bastien, Nina 18:08 11:19 29610

Müller, Münchenbuchsee Adrian, Viola 12:13 7:37 29611

Müller, Ponte Capriasca Gigliola, Lea 11:44 7:19 41528

Müller, St. Ursen Sonja, Lara 14:20 8:57 29612

Müller, Thun Esther, Rina 14:32 9:04 29613

Münger Dancet, Nidau Brigitte, Luc 09:43 6:04 29614

Mykytjuk, Bern Karin, Rosmarie, Sina 14:06 8:48 29615

Narita, Zuchwil Kosuke, Yuki 17:57 11:12 9310

Nazareno, Zürich Christelle, Dominic, Loanne,  Raphaël 11:24 7:07 9311

Neuenschwander, Bern Kathrin, Pablo 09:47 6:06 29616

Neuenschwander, Ranflüh Stefan, Rahel, Timo,  Elias 11:07 6:56 29617

Neuhaus, Konolfingen Manfred, Elina,  Dario 09:30 5:55 29618

Niederhauser, Bern Samuel, Sol Amado 09:27 5:53 29619

Niederhauser, Ersigen David, Loïc,  Leena 07:08 4:27 9312

Niederhauser, Huttwil Fabienne, Hannah Sophia 13:10 8:13 29620

Niklaus, Spiegel b. Bern Katja, Severin, Lena,  Lars 12:43 7:56 9313

Nobile, Boll Simona, Giulia,  Yago 09:50 6:08 9314

Nufer, Münsingen Michèle, Eline Lanea,  Matéo Lenas 11:18 7:03 41529

Nuspliger, Grosshöchstetten Monika, Fabio 10:45 6:42 29621

Nussbaum, Bern Urs, Nino 16:15 10:09 9315
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40. Grand-Prix von Bern 2022
résultats

Bären GP Familien
Name, Ort Mitglieder temps min/km dossard

Nyfeler, Bern Barbara, Lionel, Emilian 11:39 7:16 9316

Nyffenegger, Uetendorf Susanne Barbara, Luzia 11:33 7:12 29622

Oberli, Konolfingen Cornelia, Aiden,  Elin Sophie 08:26 5:15 29623

Ochsenbein, Schliern b.  Köniz Markus, Lian 17:53 11:10 41576

Odermatt, Hergiswil Nw Manuela, Patrick 20:28 12:46 9317

Odoni, Bern Carmela, Uma Devi 15:07 9:26 9318

Odriozola, Bern Adolfo, Max 12:23 7:43 9319

Oesch, Aegerten Jan, Vivienne 10:54 6:48 9320

Oggier, Bern Theo, Sereina, Jonathan,  Livia 13:22 8:20 9321

Olberg, Schliern Andrea, Zoé Marie 13:41 8:32 9322

Oltmanns, Ittigen Michael, Myla,  Levi 12:58 8:05 29624

Orecchio, Brügg BE Andrea, Stefan, Alessia,  Emilia 13:36 8:29 29625

Oser, Schönenbuch Lea, Lars 17:30 10:55 29626

Othman, Bolligen Vanessa, Aaliyah 11:11 6:58 29627

Otte, Liebefeld Michal, Nicole 13:20 8:19 41530

Oyamendan, Fraubrunnen Ossy, Emily Ofure 12:48 7:59 3856

Pacheco, Muri b. Bern Rui, David 08:23 5:14 9323

Panic, Utzigen Mladen, Leo,  Mikko 10:54 6:48 29628

Pararajasingam, Liebefeld Kevin, Vayana 17:47 11:06 29629

Pärli, Schüpfen Tobias, Nino 15:08 9:27 9324

Pärli, Schüpfen Andrea, Annina 15:39 9:46 9325

Parpan, Valbella Paulin, Selina 13:54 8:40 29630

Pasch, Bern Antonie, Hannah 13:31 8:26 29631

Pauchard, Bern Nadine, Moritz,  Samuel 11:21 7:05 29632

Pauchard, Murten Yasmine, Noé 11:24 7:07 29633

Pauli, Arni Stefan, Luca 09:59 6:14 29634

Pauli, Arni Ruth, Lisa 10:23 6:29 29635

Pauli, Ochlenberg Anita, Mattia,  Anna-Maria 11:25 7:07 29636

Pellerin, Bern Edouard, Alma 09:43 6:03 16784

Pelz, Bern Martin, Pelz 09:37 6:00 41531

Penseyres, Sankt Ursen Frédéric, Stephanie, Victor,  Josephine, Louise 13:49 8:37 29637

Pereira Fortes, Köniz Dario, Marisa, Lian,  Elio 10:49 6:45 29638

Perrenoud, Aesch BL Judith, Johanna 13:02 8:08 29639

Perrenoud, Mörigen Nicolas, Mayleen 10:59 6:51 29640

Petraglia, Corgémont Stéphanie, Soline 11:59 7:29 41555

Petralli, Muri b. Bern Ruben, Sophia 14:00 8:44 9326

Petrig, Spiegel b. Bern Amadeus, Matilda 12:30 7:48 41559

Peyer, Bern Stefan, Moritz,  Lotta 15:15 9:31 29642

Pfaeffli, Bern Sarah, Jaron 11:17 7:02 29643

Pfeifer, Bern Elsie, Rafael 11:15 7:01 29644

Philippsohn, Küttigen Arne, Henrietta 27:36 17:14 29645

Pintarelli, Oberwangen Vanessa, Denis, Shaya Emilio 13:06 8:10 29646

Platz, Kriens Aldo, Mathys, Jonna,  Leona 14:18 8:56 29647

Poffet, Fribourg Fabrice, Maël 10:56 6:49 9327

Poffet, Laupen Hanna, Matis 11:58 7:28 41568

Pollari, Bern Sia, Leonardo 19:21 12:05 29648

Porthun, Stettlen Anke, Finn,  Malina 11:14 7:00 29649

Portmann, Wiggen Anna Lena, Max 12:58 8:06 9328

Preisig, Bäriswil BE Prawina, Navin 13:52 8:39 41532

Prestle-Schmidtzberg, Bern Ulrich, Jana, Levi,  Ava 10:09 6:20 29650
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40. Grand-Prix von Bern 2022
résultats

Bären GP Familien
Name, Ort Mitglieder temps min/km dossard

Previdoli, Wichtrach Marco, Alessandro 09:07 5:41 9329

Prisi, Bern Olivier, Marnie,  Zoé 12:06 7:33 29651

Probst, Bern David, Emanuel, Emilia,  Isabelle, Olivia 12:10 7:35 29652

Probst, Langnau Sabine, Stefan, Leano Dennis 11:43 7:19 9330

Pulfer-Gross, Belp Martina, Hanna,  Philomena 11:30 7:10 29653

Pürro, Neuenegg Roland, Simon,  Mélanie 12:15 7:39 29654

Quantius, Bern Corinna, Stefan, Moritz 12:23 7:44 9331

Quednau Stäheli, Wabern Birgit, Valentina 10:34 6:35 9332

Quiby, Bern Chantal, Elisa 12:36 7:52 29655

Quiquerez, Bern Florent, Dimitri 12:30 7:48 29656

Raemy, Laupen BE Joena, Alain, Maxime 10:13 6:22 9333

Rämi, Thun Florian, Leonie 12:35 7:51 9334

Ramos, Ostermundigen Carla, Nuria 13:26 8:23 9335

Ramseier, Lützelflüh-Goldb Lorenz, Emil 11:50 7:23 41533

Ramseier, Wangen an der Aare Denise, Beat, Mara 11:45 7:20 29657

Raouda, Bern Karim, Felix 15:19 9:34 41566

Rathore, Rümligen Manuela, Neel 15:44 9:49 29658

Raynaud, Fribourg Marion, Beat, Leni,  Lio 18:11 11:21 9336

Räz, Oberburg Ursula, Räz 12:35 7:51 9337

Reber, Toffen Jürg, Tobias 13:02 8:08 29659

Reber, Zollikofen Esther, Jaelle,  Madlaina 12:06 7:33 9339

Reichmuth, Baden Alex, Matteus 11:20 7:04 29661

Reist, Schliern b. Köniz Emilie, Sebastien 11:31 7:11 29662

Remund, Zollikofen Samuel, Vivien 22:27 14:01 29663

Renfer, Münsingen Matthias, Elina 13:15 8:16 29664

Renfer, Murten Ingo, Timo,  Nils 09:00 5:37 9340

Renfer, Schüpfen Katrin, Oscar 17:13 10:45 29665

Renfer, Wohlen b. Bern Claudia, Peter, Jan,  Anna 11:23 7:06 29666

Rentsch, Bolligen Daniel, Beatrice, Noel,  Livio 09:18 5:48 9341

Rentsch, Lützelflüh-Goldb Christian, Sarah, Melina,  Marlon 12:42 7:55 29667

Rettenmund, Münchringen Stefan, Nevio 15:27 9:39 29668

Rettich, Ittigen Katrin, Matias 13:39 8:31 9342

Reverand, Bern Grenadine, Célestine 14:19 8:56 41585

Rhyn, Bern Manuel, juna 13:02 8:08 29669

Ries, Bern Christian, Alyssa,  Cyril, Enea 12:36 7:52 29670

Riesen, Zuzwil BE Thomas, Sandra, Olivia 08:49 5:30 41534

Rindlisbacher, Bern Barbara, Julie 16:49 10:30 9344

Ringgenberg, Niederscherli Crisel Ann, Marc, Jenna,  Mikah 12:05 7:33 29671

Ritschard, Interlaken Jan, Timo 08:27 5:16 9345

Ritter, Stettlen Yolanda, Yan Elias 19:41 12:18 9346

Ritz, Hünibach Daniel, Benjamin,  Anouk 09:13 5:45 29673

Roberts, Schüpfen Anita, Jamie,  Harvey 13:32 8:27 29674

Rogenmoser, Rain Priscilla, Roger, Levin,  Finn 12:12 7:37 9347

Rohrbach, Stettlen Nadine, Elia 13:52 8:39 9348

Rohrer, Zollikofen Andrea, Elias 12:45 7:58 29676

Roloff, Bern Jan, Sara, Noah,  Luca 12:17 7:40 29677

Romano, Brügg BE Sarah, Gabriele, Denny,  Livio 11:04 6:54 29678

Ronchi, Steffisburg Sandra, Ronchi, Noah,  Ronchi 07:49 4:53 9349

Roos, Zollikofen Stefan, Eddy,  Alma 13:54 8:41 29679

Rosat, Muri b. Bern Christophe, Louis 09:41 6:02 9350
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40. Grand-Prix von Bern 2022
résultats

Bären GP Familien
Name, Ort Mitglieder temps min/km dossard

Rosenkranz, Liebefeld Marc, Luana 09:17 5:47 29680

Rössler, Stettlen Melanie, Konstantin,  Floris 16:55 10:34 29682

Roth, Köniz Patrick, Seraina, Jayden James,  Evan Noah, Nathan Avery 13:12 8:14 29683

Rothen, Boll Yves, Miriam, Laurin,  Malin 11:49 7:22 9351

Rothen, Pieterlen Fabian, Dario 09:49 6:07 29684

Röthlisberger, Langnau i. E. René, Yasmin 09:49 6:07 9352

Roux, Schmitten FR Ydania, Yves, Bianca 16:15 10:08 9353

Rubin, Bern Sarah, Jeremias 09:19 5:49 29685

Ruch, Bern Fabian, Amelie,  Etienne 11:07 6:56 41556

Ruch, Kerzers Stefan, Tjara 09:21 5:50 29686

Rüetschi, Münsingen David, Lilian, Julia,  Lukas 09:27 5:54 29688

Rüetschli, Lüterkofen-Ichert Jasmin Naomi, Michael, Marlon,  Rüetschli 08:35 5:21 9354

Rüfenacht, Rüfenacht BE Simon, Ilario 12:09 7:35 29689

Rufener, Belp Michèle, Marc, Andrin,  Amara 12:41 7:55 29690

Ruiz, Bern Helen, Amanda 12:14 7:38 29691

Rupp, Bern Beat, Norwyn 13:06 8:10 29692

Rutishauser, Bern Anna, Ruben 10:51 6:46 9355

Rutschmann, Kleindietwil Ueli, Nino 12:09 7:35 29693

Rutschmann, Thörigen Christian, Noée 27:29 17:10 41536

Rütti, Schmitten FR Thomas, Sophia 15:15 9:31 9356

Ryser, Boll Remo, Liam 13:17 8:17 29694

Ryser, Heimiswil Christoph, Alena,  Levin 12:36 7:52 29695

Sacau, Neyruz FR Sophie, Adrien,  Rafael 13:17 8:17 41537

Salajkova, Ostermundigen Denisa, Marek, Salajkova,  Belenkaya 12:27 7:46 29696

Salzmann, Bern Linda, Luisa,  Jonah, Timo 18:33 11:35 29697

Salzmann, Boll Corina, Laurin 13:53 8:40 29698

Salzmann, Kirchdorf BE Matthias, Theodor,  Friedrich 09:32 5:57 41565

Sanchez, Bern Manuel, Massüger 09:33 5:57 29700

Scapaticci, Formangueires Adrien, Charlie,  Romy 09:53 6:10 41538

Schaer, Bern Melanie, Martin, Emma,  Luisa 13:06 8:11 9357

Schäfer, Bern Leticia, Luca, Joachim,  Georg 18:11 11:21 29702

Schär, Bern Salome, Carla,  Junia 13:48 8:37 29703

Schär, Bern Ralph, Katrin, Henry,  Edward 10:48 6:44 29704

Schär, Kernenried Tom, Nino 09:42 6:03 29705

Schär, Seltisberg Thomas, Luana,  Marla 09:12 5:44 29706

Schär, Zofingen Kim, Palina 15:39 9:46 41539

Schärer, Biglen Mathias, Rita, Jan,  Joël, Jonas 10:02 6:15 29707

Scheidegger, Bern Barbara, Gilles 12:39 7:54 9358

Scheidegger, Ostermundigen Roger, Thea 09:34 5:58 29708

Scheidegger, Reconvilier Yann, Imah, Teo 12:29 7:47 29709

Scheidegger, Reconvilier Junior, Idris 11:56 7:27 29710

Scheidegger, Thun Nora, Jann, Franca 12:10 7:35 41540

Scheidegger, Trub Adrian, Lino 11:19 7:04 29711

Scheidegger, Trubschachen Mirjam, Jael,  Nino 10:58 6:51 9359

Scheidegger, Zollikofen Marc, Anna 10:25 6:30 29712

Schenk, Bern Simon, Shirin 13:15 8:16 29713

Schenk, Niederwangen BE Cédric, Liam 15:11 9:28 29714

Schenk, Oberbuchsiten Susanne, Fabian 10:49 6:45 9360

Scherrer, Madiswil Dominik, Eric 21:46 13:35 29716

Schild, Bern Franziska, Sasha Sophie 15:59 9:59 29717
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40. Grand-Prix von Bern 2022
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Schild, Köniz Juliette, Stephan, Silas,  Kimo 11:30 7:10 29718

Schindler, Hasle-Rüegsau Kai, Aline 09:11 5:43 41541

Schluep, Liebefeld Cornelia, Fabio 10:47 6:43 29719

Schmid, Bern Stefan, Ava 12:11 7:36 41569

Schmid, Bolligen Carlo, Linus 10:42 6:40 9361

Schmid, Brügg BE Reto, Simone, Vivienne,  Lynn 11:58 7:28 29721

Schmid, Busswil b. Büren Rhea, Emily,  Elena 20:19 12:41 29722

Schmid, Liebefeld Ariunzaya, Luana 13:11 8:13 29723

Schmid, Thun Simon, Ennio,  Yi 18:31 11:34 9362

Schmidt, Bern Caroline, Joel 11:49 7:22 29724

Schmocker, Niederwangen b. Bern Daniel, Alejandro,  Jaylin, Aliyha 18:39 11:38 29725

Schmucki, Spiegel B. Bern Dominik, Beatrice, Timo,  Jan 11:38 7:15 29726

Schmutz, Bern Manuela, Elayne 12:42 7:56 29727

Schneeberger, Belp Manuel, Julia 11:53 7:25 29728

Schneeberger, Ittigen Christine, Malea 12:00 7:29 29729

Schneeberger, Schmidigen- Mühleweg Peter, Aline 13:12 8:14 29730

Schneider, Bern Marc, Julian 11:00 6:52 29731

Schneider, Bern Luk, Mila,  Theo 09:33 5:57 29732

Schneider, Bern Simon, Emilia 11:29 7:10 29733

Schneider, Konolfingen Stefan, Levin 10:37 6:37 29734

Schneider, Lyss Mathias, Jasmin, Elin,  Lina 10:37 6:37 9364

Schneider, Stettlen Cyrill, Julie,  Ben 10:49 6:45 9365

Schneider, Worblaufen Steffen, Hanna Antonia 12:12 7:37 29735

Schneiter, Bern Anja, Tobias, Marielle,  Adrian 11:39 7:16 9366

Schneiter, Mattstetten Adrian, Luca 10:24 6:29 29736

Schneiter, Utzenstorf Daniela, Lara Alina,  Jan Levin 11:22 7:06 29737

Scholl, Bellmund Barbara, Thierry 09:49 6:07 9368

Schöllhorn, Bern Kerstin, Eric 10:03 6:16 29738

Schönholzer, Ittigen Urs, Hans, Fabian 12:51 8:01 41558

Schöni, Rüti b. Büren Christoph, Cécile, Sidney,  Alexy, Avery 09:14 5:46 9369

Schori, Meikirch Stefan, Katharina, Julia,  Mattia, Lena 11:54 7:25 29739

Schott, Bern Helene, Caspar 09:28 5:54 29741

Schuler, Bern Rafael, Romina 09:04 5:39 29742

Schuler, Bern Daniela, Giovanni, Enea,  Lou 10:04 6:17 29743

Schumacher Weil, Münsingen Ines, Siggi, Jakob,  Jonah, Justus 10:36 6:37 9370

Schumacher, Thun Erich, Nela 11:58 7:28 29744

Schüpbach, Boll Claudia, Marcel, Lean,  Malio 13:42 8:33 29745

Schütz, Grosshöchstetten René, Paula 09:43 6:04 29746

Schwägli, Bern Pascal, Loïc 13:02 8:08 29748

Schwander, Bern Florina, christophe, dahlia,  clément, henri 12:08 7:34 29749

Schwarzenbach, Bern Claudia, Sofie 11:20 7:04 29750

Schwegler, Willisau Priska, Markus, Luca,  Silas, Jessica 10:19 6:26 9371

Schweiger, Innerberg Simone, Ellen,  Glenn 13:22 8:20 29751

Schweizer, Bern Sarah, Jamiro,  Luiz 13:21 8:20 9372

Seematter, Eyholz Rouven, Jeanine, Dwayne 14:03 8:46 29752

Segessenmann, Fieschertal Markus, Emilia 11:55 7:26 29753

Seiler, Thun Tobias, Lea 09:20 5:49 29754

Seiler, Thun Stefanie, Nora 16:32 10:19 29755

Selvakumar, Brügg BE Vanitha, Aarusan 13:02 8:08 29756

Selvarajah, Thörishaus Alosha, Ramraj, Aajaidev,  Aaliya Saasha, Aashutosh Dev 12:29 7:47 29757
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Senteler Bischof, Gossau SG Sandra, Jonas 09:27 5:54 29758

Sevelova, Bern Helena, Ondrej, Petr 10:04 6:17 9373

Siaud, St-Livres Pierre-Emmanuel, Anna, Pauline,  Antoine, Philippe 11:11 6:59 29760

Sieber, Scharnachtal Marcel, Rahel, Alessia,  Valeria 10:20 6:26 29761

Siegenthaler, Herzogenbuchsee Marcel, Delia, Elin Sofie,  Laurin 11:03 6:54 29762

Sifeddine, Bern Samir, Mario 13:31 8:26 9374

Siffert, Bern Esther, Jarina,  Miro 11:12 6:59 29763

Sigrist, Madiswil Claudia, Yannik,  Nico 10:57 6:50 29764

Singh, Zollikofen Priyanka, Ivaan 13:06 8:10 9375

Sollberger, Oberbalm Severin, Sonja, Noah,  Luca 11:21 7:05 29765

Sönmez, Bern Ilhami, Newa 13:23 8:21 29766

Spichiger, Kleindietwil Martin, Jael 11:47 7:21 41543

Spichtig, Niederscherli Corinne, Tiago,  Juli 10:52 6:47 29767

Spörri, Worb Patrick, Samira 11:16 7:02 29768

Spreiter, Bern Gregor, Elisa 15:20 9:34 9376

Spring, Neuenegg Sibylle, Nael,  Naya 11:29 7:10 29769

Sriranganathan, Münchenbuchsee Nishkalayini, Inthuyann Nithan 12:22 7:43 29770

Stadler, Münsingen Martina, Johanna 11:55 7:26 9378

Stalder, Bern Franziska, Nuria,  Nico 12:56 8:04 9379

Stalder, Bern Antonia, Elmedin, Zaira,  Milan 14:38 9:08 29771

Staudenmann, Bern Dominic, Nelio 12:44 7:56 9380

Staudenmann, Spiez Barbara, Jamino 10:52 6:47 9381

Stauffer, Bern Urs, Anja, Avalon,  Mads 11:03 6:53 9382

Stauffer, Bern Christine, Paolo 13:15 8:16 29772

Stauffer, Zug Peter, Cedric,  Cyril 12:03 7:31 29773

Stauffiger, Ostermundigen Andrea, Samuel 11:34 7:13 29774

Steffen, Milken Benjamin, Malou,  Milo 10:17 6:25 9383

Steiger, Gümligen Sebastian, Malte 09:42 6:03 29775

Steiner Ari, Bern Caroline, Mira 13:22 8:20 29776

Steiner, Vielbringen Reto, Flurina 09:11 5:43 29778

Steinmann, Bern Daniel, Marla 13:40 8:32 29779

Stempfel, Muri bei Bern Daniel, David 09:23 5:51 29780

Stettler, Bern David, Luis 17:04 10:39 29781

Stettler, Jegenstorf Mattias, Naël 23:00 14:22 29782

Stettler, Mirchel Marcel, Lukas 12:27 7:46 9384

Stettler, Niederwangen BE Sandra, Anastasija,  Bemnet, Alesyha 13:25 8:22 29783

Stettler, Zürich Sibylle, Julia 12:14 7:38 9385

Stöckli, Mühlethal Rolf, Emma,  Lisa 12:57 8:05 29784

Storni, Bern Anna Maria, Valentina 14:23 8:59 29785

Strahm, Frauenkappelen Marcel, Anne,  Linn, Gian 12:14 7:38 9386

Strauss, Bern Sara, Juri 10:03 6:16 29786

Streit, Müntschemier Markus, Leon Elija 09:50 6:08 9387

Streit, Riggisberg Christian, Meyer, Streit,  Streit 15:56 9:57 9388

Stucki, Bellmund Florian, Phil 10:46 6:43 29787

Stucki, Bern Thomas, Lionel 14:19 8:56 29788

Stucki, Konolfingen Cecile, Sina 11:53 7:25 9389

Studer, Bern Martina, Emil 09:48 6:07 29789

Studer, Feldbrunnen Antoinette, Martina, Lorin,  Corsin, Julian, Louis 12:31 7:49 29790

Studer, Langendorf Eveline, Stefan, Loris,  Nico 11:46 7:20 9390

Studer, Ostermundigen Christian, Irina 16:33 10:20 29791
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résultats
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Studer, Wabern Jessica, Savannah 10:43 6:41 9391

Stuker, Schmidigen-Mühleweg Reto, Timo,  Nelio 11:11 6:59 29792

Styloyannis, Muri b. Bern Myrto, Iliana 13:40 8:32 9392

Subramaniyam, Brügg BE Mayooran, Aaroon 12:19 7:41 29793

Summermatter, St. Niklaus VS Manuela, Emilia 09:43 6:04 9393

Sunier, La chaux de fond Jennifer, Eliott,  Solveig 09:56 6:12 41544

Surenthiran, Münchenbuchse Babinthan, Melisha 17:11 10:43 9394

Susedka, Zürich Nina, Adrian 11:25 7:08 41545

Suter, St-Livres Yves-Pascal, Augustin 09:41 6:02 29794

Suter, Wabern Florian, Yanic 09:55 6:11 29795

Szabo, Belp Veronika, Mate 11:39 7:16 29796

Taboada, Brügg Milena, Ivan, Loris 08:54 5:33 9395

Taddeo, Bern Antonio, Mariam, David 14:20 8:57 9396

Tang, Bern Ren, Tiffany,  Aaron 10:50 6:45 41586

Tanko, Kehrsatz István, Bálint 13:22 8:21 29797

Tausendfreund, Schwarzenburg René, Yuna 11:33 7:13 29798

Tavares, Bolligen Carole, Florian, Nicolas 15:49 9:52 29799

Tchuente, Ittigen Priska, Eleni 11:48 7:22 29800

Teuscher, Lütschental Jessica, Toni, Bianca,  Ella 11:36 7:14 29802

Thély, Utzenstorf Jean-Sebastien, Elias 12:41 7:55 9398

Thomann, Bern Philipp, Diana 12:23 7:43 29803

Thomann, Boll Linda, Elisabeth, Robin,  Liam 15:18 9:33 29804

Thomas, Bern Mathis, Olivia 11:54 7:26 29805

Thommen, Madiswil Romana, Philipp, Joel,  Nino 11:26 7:08 9399

Thüler, Bern Philipp, Julia 12:06 7:33 29806

Thürlemann, Konolfingen Gabriela, Athina,  Thürlemann 10:27 6:31 9400

Torben-Nielsen, Bern Karen, Luis 28:04 17:32 29807

Traber, Bern Daniel, Madita,  Jon 09:16 5:47 29808

Trachsel, Bern Agnes, Joana 12:57 8:05 29809

Trachsel, Langnau i. E. Daniel, Anine,  Vinja 09:37 6:00 29810

Tratschin, Bern Risch, Leslie,  Yoris 16:01 10:00 29811

Trede, Bern Aline, Nele,  Willem 10:57 6:50 41501

Trostel, Boll Alain, Elin,  Giulia, Kim 11:10 6:58 29812

Trueb, Wabern Hanspeter, Sofie 13:10 8:13 29813

Trummer, Frutigen Cornelia, Leo 10:37 6:37 41546

Trummler, Zimmerwald Stefan, Till 11:21 7:05 29814

Trüssel, Gasel Urs, Irina,  Leann 13:15 8:16 9401

Trüssel, Gasel Adrian, Jan 13:19 8:19 29815

Tschabold, Münchenbuchsee Markus, Tschabold, Tschabold,  Tschabold 10:24 6:29 29816

Tschannen, Thun Mirjam, Nevin 14:46 9:13 29817

Tschirren, Jaberg Stefan, Nico 10:07 6:19 29818

Uhlmann, Bern Thomas, Elsa, Willi,  Alma 16:36 10:22 9402

Uhlmann, Gondiswil Stefanie, Leon 14:01 8:45 9403

Uhlmann, Konolfingen Christoph, Gian,  Andrin, Elina 09:32 5:56 9404

Vakonakis, Spiegel b. Bern Ioannis, Matteo,  Emilia 10:49 6:45 29820

Varga, Solothurn Shiela, Linda 10:30 6:33 9405

Verardi, Liebefeld Donato, Valentino 10:26 6:31 41547

Vinzens, Chur Olivia, Freddy, Finn Elias,  Svea Mailin 11:55 7:26 29822

Viotto, Thun Damiano, Sara, Laila 11:54 7:26 9406

Vitis, Köniz Nora, Milla 15:28 9:39 29823
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40. Grand-Prix von Bern 2022
résultats

Bären GP Familien
Name, Ort Mitglieder temps min/km dossard

Vogel, Worb Johannes, Cinthia,  Robin 12:22 7:43 19434

von Allmen, Bern Bernadette, Luis 11:23 7:06 29824

Von Allmen, Ins Rinalda, Kaleo 11:18 7:03 29825

von Büren, Jegenstorf Andrea, Thomas, Maël,  Alissa 13:03 8:09 9407

von Gunten, Bern Dimitri, Emma 10:59 6:51 9408

von Känel Steiner, Thierachern Monika, Maelia,  Melina 12:05 7:32 29826

von Känel, 3604 Thun Cécile, Elin 10:28 6:31 29827

von Känel, Scharnachtal Barbara, Philip,  Elena, Lina, Maria 09:23 5:51 9409

von Muralt, Köniz Klaus, Tilda 09:06 5:41 9410

von Niederhäusern, Burgistein Johannes, Eliane, Mike,  Nea 13:05 8:10 9411

von Niederhäusern, Gwatt (Thun) Margret, Martin, Fiona Kristina,  Louisa Izabel 12:11 7:36 9412

von Rohr, Bern Dominik, Yann 14:00 8:44 29828

von Wartburg, Bern Karin, Elisa 16:17 10:10 29829

Vonk, Gümligen Edo, Hugo 10:45 6:43 29830

Vonlanthen, Schwarzenburg Elmar, Lorin 10:05 6:17 41548

Vytisk Souffray, Bern Lukas, Emilie, Vincent,  Xavier 12:25 7:45 29831

Währy, Bern Dominik, Gian 11:33 7:12 29832

Wälchli, Herzogenbuchsee Beatrice, Jakob,  Theo 11:33 7:12 29833

Walker, Bettlach Stephan, Rémy 11:19 7:03 29834

Walser Hofstetter, Bern Regula, Lucretia 12:50 8:01 29835

Wälti, Bolligen Thomas, Corinne, Marlin,  Sandrin 19:56 12:27 29836

Walzer, Bern Andrea, Tim 13:40 8:32 9413

Wassmer, Fahrni b. Thun Fabian, Leon 09:53 6:10 29837

Weber, Bern Nadir, Valentin 09:36 5:59 9414

Weber, Seedorf BE Nadine, Giulia Arina 17:33 10:57 29838

Weber, Siselen BE Moniks, Nicola 12:08 7:34 9415

Wegmüller, Zäziwil Manuela, Lucie,  Sophie 12:37 7:52 41549

Wehrens, Bern Philip, Ina 11:02 6:53 29839

Wenger, Alterswil FR Jeanine, Elin,  Leonie 13:58 8:43 29840

Wenger, Mittelhäusern Martin, Niklas,  Tobiah, Noè 09:50 6:08 9416

Wenger, Muri B. Bern Matthias, Nora 13:39 8:31 29841

Wespe, Bowil Manuela, Nino 11:07 6:56 29842

Weyer, Meikirch Christine, Matthias, Janina,  Fabiana 10:50 6:45 29844

Widmer, Grosshöchstetten André, Andri 09:15 5:46 29845

Widmer, Münchenbuchsee Marcel, Mauro 09:32 5:56 29846

Wiederkehr, Gränichen Melanie, Thomas, Janis,  Linda 09:31 5:56 9417

Wiedmer, Burgdorf Stéphanie, Henri 10:00 6:14 9418

Wiedmer, Burgdorf Simon, Jules 16:55 10:34 41550

Wieladt, Kirchlindach Lena, Alain, Solène,  Cédric 12:39 7:54 29847

Wieland, Muri b. Bern Daniel, Christa, Jovin 13:56 8:42 9419

Wiesemann, Langendorf Claudia, Christian, Stella,  Paul 10:15 6:24 29848

Willi, Bern Stefan, Corinne, Len,  Enia 11:32 7:12 29849

Willms, Bern Mary, Lisa,  Emil 11:27 7:08 29850

Wings, Amsoldingen Susanne, Samuel, Kilian 13:27 8:24 29851

Winkler, Thun Jonas, Tamara, Gavin 10:08 6:19 9420

Wiss, Hägendorf Stefanie, Lena 18:38 11:38 29852

Witmer, Burgäschi Manuela, Christoph, Céline Leya,  Yannick Elias 10:46 6:43 29853

Wittwer, Gwatt Liliane, Lynn 12:45 7:57 9197

Wittwer, Gwatt (Thun) Nicole, Aline 11:47 7:21 9421

Wittwer, Obergoldbach Sandra, Gion 13:49 8:37 9422
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Wittwer, Rubigen Lukas, Sandra, Sophie,  Silas 10:18 6:26 29854

Wittwer, Rüegsauschachen Kathrin, Nina 09:48 6:07 29855

Wittwer, Unterentfelden Daniel, Moritz 13:32 8:27 9423

Wolfgramm, Brügg BE Nik, Jon,  Mario 08:12 5:07 29856

Wong, Langnau Gan, Emily 19:19 12:04 29857

Wulff, Ostermundigen Markus, Lili 10:30 6:33 9424

Wüst, Ittigen Roger, Eloy,  David 09:42 6:03 29858

Wüthrich, Kehrsatz Michelle, Marc, Alexandre 10:30 6:33 29859

Wüthrich, Konolfingen Silvia, Luana 12:40 7:54 29860

Wüthrich, Langnau i. E. Sascha, Chantal, Malin 11:09 6:57 29861

Wyder, Bern Claudia, Ayden 11:38 7:15 29862

Wyss, Bern Marc, Emil 11:53 7:25 29863

Wyss, Burgistein Simona, Phil Fabio,  Lyo Louis, Malia Malea 16:36 10:22 9425

Wyss, Oberbalm Lars, Liam 12:07 7:34 9426

Zamanlou, Bern Hossein, Elin 18:32 11:34 41551

Zanetti, Aeschi SO Roger, Franco,  Matteo 09:21 5:50 29864

Zanetti, Effretikon Sandro, Nadine, Finn,  Ella 15:57 9:57 9427

Zaugg, 3007 Bern Juerg, Ariana 12:58 8:05 29865

Zaugg, Bärau Roland, Elena,  Christina, Simona 13:04 8:09 29866

Zbinden, Bern Fabienne, Maxim 14:25 9:00 29867

Zbinden, Münsingen Daniel, Claudia, Eline,  Joëlle 16:03 10:01 29868

Zehnder, Bern Cölestin, Miro 12:09 7:35 9428

Zehntner, Hindelbank Kim, Jonas 15:03 9:24 29869

Zeiter, Bern Michel, Simon, Yael,  Rindlisbacher 19:00 11:52 9429

Zeller, Rüegsau Ivo, Aline 12:04 7:32 29870

Zellmeyer, Bern Stephan, Emilia 11:01 6:52 29871

Zenhäusern, Laupen BE Mario, Ladina 14:38 9:08 29872

Zhang, Bremgarten b. Bern Xin, Sophia,  Lotta 11:36 7:14 29873

Zhang, Ittigen Yinan, Kaidi 18:33 11:35 29874

Zigerli, Bern Gabriel, Joan 09:35 5:58 29875

Zimmermann, Bern Ralf, Damian 13:46 8:35 29876

Zimmermann, Binningen Bettina, Eigenmann 13:38 8:30 9430

Zindel, Köniz Madlaina, Joel, Gion Linard 16:00 9:59 9431

Zingg, Bern Lisa, Zendaya,  Livke 15:52 9:54 41552

Zippel, Grafenried Nicole, Marcel, Leon,  Colin 13:49 8:37 29877

Zöbeli, Bern Livia, Luis 16:01 10:00 9432

Zölch, Stettlen André, Baumann, Baumann,  Baumann 13:47 8:36 29878

Zryd, Magglingen Andrea, Alex, Mats,  Karli 13:29 8:25 9433

Zulauf, Häusernmoos Lars, Siara 12:38 7:53 29879

Zumbach, Ostermundigen Stefan, Zoé 12:31 7:49 29880

Zumbrunn, Bern Priska, Anita, Zoé,  Amy 13:08 8:12 29881

Zumstein, Grenchen Esther, Lianne,  Junia 14:39 9:08 29882

Zürcher, Oberthal Susanne, Joel 11:17 7:02 29884

Zürcher, Rüegsauschachen Pascal, Aline,  Leonie 11:02 6:53 29885

Zürcher, Villars-sur-Glâne Janine, Florianne,  Dario 10:41 6:40 29886

Zurkirchen, Uster Julian, Sophie 12:05 7:32 29887

Preview
Favaretto, Brügg BE Roberto, Bahar, Kevin,  Nicolò, Elia 13:16 8:50 29357

Vijayakumar, Büetigen Jasinthan, Jara 16:35 11:02 29821
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Gestartet
Sonderegger, Hünibach Pascal, Siena 41542

DNS
Aeberhard, Wichtrach Simone, Nico,  Jan 29202

Angiolillo, Bern Alissa, Phillip Janosh 9110

Bandy, Zollikofen Petra, Dylan 29227

Baumgartner, Sumiswald Robert, Mara 29235

Binz, Bern Christian, Laura, Tim 9125

Bischof, Bern Urs, Belinda, Clemens 29261

Bombenger, Bern Pierre-Henri, Raphaël 41583

Brunner, Bern Ken, Nino 29282

Caminada, Bonaduz Doris, Diego 29305

Caradonna, Bern André, Angelina 29308

Caspersen, Bern Christin, Viggo 9155

Chalakov, Bern Stoyan, Kalina 29311

Eissler, Langnau im Emmental Andrea Barbara, PaulLouis,  JulieLouise 29342

Glebov, Bern Mikhail, Roman, Andrei 9192

Hug, Bern Sebastien, Aisha,  Hug 41563

Inauen, Wabern Christoph, Louise 29468

Incegöz, Bern Ali, Raphaël 29470

Jakob, Bern Nicolas, Ellie,  Liam 41587

Jakob, Urtenen-Schönbühl Nicole, Lena Silja 29479

Kieks, Köniz Karsten, Diego 9247

Koch, Liebefeld Florian, Claudia, Valerio,  Tizian 29505

Küffer, Arni BE Bernhard, Juliette 9260

Leoni, Giubiasco Andrea, Cornelia, Lea 9277

Mäder, Bern Philipp, Anatole,  Horace 29559

Magnaguagno, Kaufdorf Marco, Yaël 29562

Mendez, Brügg BE Alba, Kelys, Aiden 29585

Meng, Gerzensee Jonas, Ladina, Noa,  Malou 9299

Minder, Bern Michelle, Patrick, Jonathan,  Johanna, Josephine 29591

Mischler, Burgistein Soraya Melinda, Elias Simon 9302

Napoli, Bern Sandro, Monica, Alessia,  Chiara 9309

Paz, Toffen Roberto, Camila,  Roberto 41571

Reber, Bern Sarah, Marcel,  Janine 9338

Reh, Oberwangen b. Bern Franziska, Benjamin, Josefine,  Nives 29660

Ritter, Zollikofen Hans, Lya 29672

Rocha, Bever Christian, Nayan 29675

Rosselli, Bern Francesca, Valentino, Emma,  Elia, Elisa 29681

Rues, Ittigen Raphael, Rues, Anna 29687

Sancak, Marly Ali, Aylin,  Yasin 29699

Sanna, Bern Manuela, Noelia 29701

Schenker, Brügg BE Tania, Atdhe, Dayleen,  Taljana 29715

Schlup, 4512 Bellach Reto, Züheyla, Justin 29720

Schmitz, Wabern Andrea, Alina 9363

Schnyder, Zollikofen Matthias, Noëmi 9367

Schori, Oensingen Frank, Lian 29740

Shabani, Brügg BE Dzemazije, Ammar,  Amin 29759
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DNS
Stadler, Hochdorf Nadine, Justin, Lena 9377

Steiner, Bern Corinne, Tim 29777

Teklebrhan, Brügg BE Furtuna, Yosef, Debora 29801

Uhlmann, Bern Leonie, Louis 29819

Zürcher, Bern David, Milla 29883

Zürcher, Zürich Claudia, Anouk 9434
#1100 participants
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